
2025 Holiday Schedule 

Wednesday January 1, 2025  New Year’s Day 

Monday January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Jr. / Civil Rights Day 

Monday February 17, 2025 President’s Day 

Monday May 26, 2025 Memorial Day 

Friday     July 4, 2025 Independence Day 

Monday   September 1, 2025 Labor Day 

Tuesday   November 11, 2025 Veterans’ Day 

Thursday November 27, 2025 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday November 28, 2025 Day after Thanksgiving 

Thursday December 25, 2025 Christmas Day 

Regular Office Hours   Monday – Friday 8:00 AM – 4:30 PM 

Directions   I -93 N to Exit 14 NH-9/Loudon Road. Take a right onto Loudon Road, 
right onto D’Amante Dr, and then a right onto Triangle Park Drive. The Building is 
after Home Depot on the right. Entrance to the office is on the far left of the 
Building. 


